
Men's Artistic Gymnastics Türkiye - Italy Friendship
Cup

September 22-24, 2022
MAG Senior Team Results

RANK TEAM TOTAL

1 ITALY 1 40.400 40.300 38.000 42.533 40.367 40.533 242.133

2 TÜRKİYE 1 40.633 37.067 41.700 41.567 41.533 38.800 241.300

3 ITALY 2 42.000 37.667 40.067 41.367 39.633 37.600 238.333

4 TÜRKİYE 2 36.233 35.867 37.200 39.367 38.700 37.267 224.633
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Men's Artistic Gymnastics Türkiye - Italy Friendship
Cup

September 22-24, 2022
MAG Senior

All Around Results

RANK SURNAME NAME NOC TOTAL

1- PATRON STEFANO ITA 1 13,533 13,467 13,333 13,867 13,400 13,167 80,767

2- MACCHIATI MARIO ITA 1 13,000 14,100 11,833 14,633 14,567 12,367 80,500

3- DEMİR SERCAN TUR
1 13,067 11,567 13,367 13,733 14,700 13,367 79,800

4- FEDERICI ARES ITA 2 14,400 12,267 13,000 14,567 13,300 12,200 79,733

5- GIANNINI LAY ITA 1 13,867 12,733 12,833 14,033 12,400 13,300 79,167

6- ZURLINI UMBERTO ITA 2 14,267 12,667 13,367 13,100 12,833 12,433 78,667

7- ŞENER KEREM TUR
1 11,533 11,800 13,700 13,267 14,300 12,967 77,567

8- YILMAZ HAMZA
ŞAMİL

TUR
2 11,200 12,867 13,667 12,933 13,133 12,467 76,267

9- RUSSO ANDREA ITA 2 12,267 12,600 13,700 12,867 12,433 12,300 76,167

10- ÖZTEKİN EMRE TUR
2 13,333 11,667 12,300 13,133 12,767 11,700 74,900

11- KOŞAK MEHMET
AYBERK

TUR
1 14,033 12,733 13,933 13,033 0,000 12,467 66,200

12- GALLI LORENZO ITA 2 13,333 12,400 0,000 13,700 13,500 12,867 65,800

13- GÜNDOĞDU YUNUS EMRE TUR
1 13,533 11,467 14,067 13,933 12,533 0,000 65,533

14- BULUT HASAN TUR
1 0,000 12,533 12,700 13,900 12,433 11,200 62,767

15- AGUŞ TAMER TUR
2 11,700 11,267 0,000 13,300 12,800 12,867 61,933

16- ÇELİK ONUR TUR
2 0,000 11,333 11,233 0,000 11,567 11,933 46,067

17- MACCHINI CARLO ITA 1 0,000 12,300 0,000 0,000 0,000 14,067 26,367

18- TARHAN BORA TUR
2 0,000 10,000 1,733 0,000 0,000 0,000 11,733

19- SARRUGERIO MARCO ITA 1 2,533 0,000 0,000 0,000 0,000 0,000 2,533
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Men's Artistic Gymnastics Türkiye - Italy Friendship Cup
September 22-24, 2022

MAG Senior
Qualification - Floor Exercises

Rank Bib No Surname Name NOC D Score E Score Penalty Total

1 110 FEDERICI ARES ITA 2 6,100 8,300 0,000 14,400

2 109 ZURLINI UMBERTO ITA 2 6,000 8,367 0,100 14,267

3 113 KOŞAK MEHMET AYBERK TUR 1 5,500 8,533 0,000 14,033

4 104 GIANNINI LAY ITA 1 5,200 8,667 0,000 13,867

5 101 PATRON STEFANO ITA 1 5,200 8,333 0,000 13,533

6 112 GÜNDOĞDU YUNUS EMRE TUR 1 5,000 8,533 0,000 13,533

7 118 ÖZTEKİN EMRE TUR 2 4,800 8,533 0,000 13,333

8 108 GALLI LORENZO ITA 2 4,900 8,433 0,000 13,333

9 111 DEMİR SERCAN TUR 1 5,300 7,767 0,000 13,067

10 103 MACCHIATI MARIO ITA 1 5,600 7,700 0,300 13,000

11 107 RUSSO ANDREA ITA 2 5,400 6,867 0,000 12,267

12 119 AGUŞ TAMER TUR 2 3,800 7,900 0,000 11,700

13 114 ŞENER KEREM TUR 1 5,200 6,333 0,000 11,533

14 116 YILMAZ HAMZA ŞAMİL TUR 2 4,800 7,000 0,600 11,200

15 102 SARRUGERIO MARCO ITA 1 1,600 8,933 8,000 2,533

16 115 BULUT HASAN TUR 1 0,000 0,000 0,000 0,000

17 105 MACCHINI CARLO ITA 1 0,000 0,000 0,000 0,000

18 120 TARHAN BORA TUR 2 0,000 0,000 0,000 0,000

19 117 ÇELİK ONUR TUR 2 0,000 0,000 0,000 0,000
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Men's Artistic Gymnastics Türkiye - Italy Friendship Cup
September 22-24, 2022

MAG Senior
Qualification - Pommel Horse

Rank Bib No Surname Name NOC D Score E Score Penalty Total

1 103 MACCHIATI MARIO ITA 1 5,600 8,500 0,000 14,100

2 101 PATRON STEFANO ITA 1 5,100 8,367 0,000 13,467

3 116 YILMAZ HAMZA ŞAMİL TUR 2 4,800 8,067 0,000 12,867

4 113 KOŞAK MEHMET AYBERK TUR 1 4,900 7,833 0,000 12,733

5 104 GIANNINI LAY ITA 1 4,800 7,933 0,000 12,733

6 109 ZURLINI UMBERTO ITA 2 5,100 7,567 0,000 12,667

7 107 RUSSO ANDREA ITA 2 5,000 7,600 0,000 12,600

8 115 BULUT HASAN TUR 1 5,200 7,333 0,000 12,533

9 108 GALLI LORENZO ITA 2 5,300 7,100 0,000 12,400

10 105 MACCHINI CARLO ITA 1 5,300 7,000 0,000 12,300

11 110 FEDERICI ARES ITA 2 3,700 8,567 0,000 12,267

12 114 ŞENER KEREM TUR 1 4,200 7,600 0,000 11,800

13 118 ÖZTEKİN EMRE TUR 2 4,600 7,067 0,000 11,667

14 111 DEMİR SERCAN TUR 1 4,500 7,067 0,000 11,567

15 112 GÜNDOĞDU YUNUS EMRE TUR 1 4,100 7,367 0,000 11,467

16 117 ÇELİK ONUR TUR 2 4,600 6,733 0,000 11,333

17 119 AGUŞ TAMER TUR 2 4,200 7,067 0,000 11,267

18 120 TARHAN BORA TUR 2 4,200 5,800 0,000 10,000

19 102 SARRUGERIO MARCO ITA 1 0,000 0,000 0,000 0,000
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Men's Artistic Gymnastics Türkiye - Italy Friendship Cup
September 22-24, 2022

MAG Senior
Qualification - Rings

Rank Bib No Surname Name NOC D Score E Score Penalty Total

1 112 GÜNDOĞDU YUNUS EMRE TUR 1 5,800 8,267 0,000 14,067

2 113 KOŞAK MEHMET AYBERK TUR 1 6,000 7,933 0,000 13,933

3 114 ŞENER KEREM TUR 1 5,300 8,400 0,000 13,700

4 107 RUSSO ANDREA ITA 2 5,200 8,500 0,000 13,700

5 116 YILMAZ HAMZA ŞAMİL TUR 2 5,000 8,667 0,000 13,667

6 111 DEMİR SERCAN TUR 1 5,200 8,167 0,000 13,367

7 109 ZURLINI UMBERTO ITA 2 4,800 8,567 0,000 13,367

8 101 PATRON STEFANO ITA 1 4,700 8,633 0,000 13,333

9 110 FEDERICI ARES ITA 2 4,600 8,400 0,000 13,000

10 104 GIANNINI LAY ITA 1 4,500 8,333 0,000 12,833

11 115 BULUT HASAN TUR 1 4,200 8,500 0,000 12,700

12 118 ÖZTEKİN EMRE TUR 2 4,100 8,200 0,000 12,300

13 103 MACCHIATI MARIO ITA 1 4,800 7,033 0,000 11,833

14 117 ÇELİK ONUR TUR 2 4,000 7,233 0,000 11,233

15 120 TARHAN BORA TUR 2 1,500 8,233 8,000 1,733

16 119 AGUŞ TAMER TUR 2 0,000 0,000 0,000 0,000

17 102 SARRUGERIO MARCO ITA 1 0,000 0,000 0,000 0,000

18 105 MACCHINI CARLO ITA 1 0,000 0,000 0,000 0,000

19 108 GALLI LORENZO ITA 2 0,000 0,000 0,000 0,000
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Men's Artistic Gymnastics Türkiye - Italy Friendship Cup
September 22-24, 2022

MAG Senior
Qualification - Vault

Rank Bib No Surname Name NOC D Score E Score Penalty Total

1 103 MACCHIATI MARIO ITA 1 5,200 9,433 0,000 14,633

2 110 FEDERICI ARES ITA 2 5,200 9,367 0,000 14,567

3 104 GIANNINI LAY ITA 1 5,200 8,833 0,000 14,033

4 112 GÜNDOĞDU YUNUS EMRE TUR 1 5,200 8,833 0,100 13,933

5 115 BULUT HASAN TUR 1 4,800 9,200 0,100 13,900

6 101 PATRON STEFANO ITA 1 4,800 9,067 0,000 13,867

7 111 DEMİR SERCAN TUR 1 5,200 8,533 0,000 13,733

8 108 GALLI LORENZO ITA 2 4,800 9,000 0,100 13,700

9 119 AGUŞ TAMER TUR 2 4,000 9,300 0,000 13,300

10 114 ŞENER KEREM TUR 1 5,200 8,367 0,300 13,267

11 118 ÖZTEKİN EMRE TUR 2 4,000 9,133 0,000 13,133

12 109 ZURLINI UMBERTO ITA 2 5,200 8,000 0,100 13,100

13 113 KOŞAK MEHMET AYBERK TUR 1 5,200 7,933 0,100 13,033

14 116 YILMAZ HAMZA ŞAMİL TUR 2 4,800 8,433 0,300 12,933

15 107 RUSSO ANDREA ITA 2 4,000 8,967 0,100 12,867

16 105 MACCHINI CARLO ITA 1 0,000 0,000 0,000 0,000

17 117 ÇELİK ONUR TUR 2 0,000 0,000 0,000 0,000

18 120 TARHAN BORA TUR 2 0,000 0,000 0,000 0,000

19 102 SARRUGERIO MARCO ITA 1 0,000 0,000 0,000 0,000
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Men's Artistic Gymnastics Türkiye - Italy Friendship Cup
September 22-24, 2022

MAG Senior
Qualification - Parallel Bars

Rank Bib No Surname Name NOC D Score E Score Penalty Total

1 111 DEMİR SERCAN TUR 1 5,900 8,800 0,000 14,700

2 103 MACCHIATI MARIO ITA 1 5,900 8,667 0,000 14,567

3 114 ŞENER KEREM TUR 1 5,700 8,600 0,000 14,300

4 108 GALLI LORENZO ITA 2 5,000 8,500 0,000 13,500

5 101 PATRON STEFANO ITA 1 5,100 8,300 0,000 13,400

6 110 FEDERICI ARES ITA 2 4,800 8,500 0,000 13,300

7 116 YILMAZ HAMZA ŞAMİL TUR 2 4,800 8,333 0,000 13,133

8 109 ZURLINI UMBERTO ITA 2 4,700 8,133 0,000 12,833

9 119 AGUŞ TAMER TUR 2 4,100 8,700 0,000 12,800

10 118 ÖZTEKİN EMRE TUR 2 4,300 8,467 0,000 12,767

11 112 GÜNDOĞDU YUNUS EMRE TUR 1 5,200 7,333 0,000 12,533

12 115 BULUT HASAN TUR 1 5,000 7,433 0,000 12,433

13 107 RUSSO ANDREA ITA 2 5,100 7,333 0,000 12,433

14 104 GIANNINI LAY ITA 1 5,100 7,300 0,000 12,400

15 117 ÇELİK ONUR TUR 2 4,400 7,167 0,000 11,567

16 120 TARHAN BORA TUR 2 0,000 0,000 0,000 0,000

17 113 KOŞAK MEHMET AYBERK TUR 1 0,000 0,000 0,000 0,000

18 105 MACCHINI CARLO ITA 1 0,000 0,000 0,000 0,000

19 102 SARRUGERIO MARCO ITA 1 0,000 0,000 0,000 0,000
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Men's Artistic Gymnastics Türkiye - Italy Friendship Cup
September 22-24, 2022

MAG Senior
Qualification - Horizontal Bar

Rank Bib No Surname Name NOC D Score E Score Penalty Total

1 105 MACCHINI CARLO ITA 1 6,100 7,967 0,000 14,067

2 111 DEMİR SERCAN TUR 1 4,800 8,567 0,000 13,367

3 104 GIANNINI LAY ITA 1 4,800 8,500 0,000 13,300

4 101 PATRON STEFANO ITA 1 5,500 7,667 0,000 13,167

5 114 ŞENER KEREM TUR 1 4,600 8,367 0,000 12,967

6 119 AGUŞ TAMER TUR 2 4,100 8,767 0,000 12,867

7 108 GALLI LORENZO ITA 2 5,100 7,767 0,000 12,867

8 116 YILMAZ HAMZA ŞAMİL TUR 2 4,200 8,267 0,000 12,467

9 113 KOŞAK MEHMET AYBERK TUR 1 4,300 8,167 0,000 12,467

10 109 ZURLINI UMBERTO ITA 2 3,700 8,733 0,000 12,433

11 103 MACCHIATI MARIO ITA 1 4,800 7,567 0,000 12,367

12 107 RUSSO ANDREA ITA 2 5,000 7,300 0,000 12,300

13 110 FEDERICI ARES ITA 2 4,300 7,900 0,000 12,200

14 117 ÇELİK ONUR TUR 2 3,700 8,233 0,000 11,933

15 118 ÖZTEKİN EMRE TUR 2 4,700 7,000 0,000 11,700

16 115 BULUT HASAN TUR 1 4,300 6,900 0,000 11,200

17 102 SARRUGERIO MARCO ITA 1 0,000 0,000 0,000 0,000

18 120 TARHAN BORA TUR 2 0,000 0,000 0,000 0,000

19 112 GÜNDOĞDU YUNUS EMRE TUR 1 0,000 0,000 0,000 0,000
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